

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR



2025:CGHC:1608

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1112 of 2021

Ayodhya Singh Chandra **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

10/03/2023	None for the petitioner. Mr. Aditya Tiwari, P.L., Mr. Ajay Kumar Chandra, Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Advocates for the respective respondents. List this case next week. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge