



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2025:CGHC:1608

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1112 of 2021

Ayodhya Singh Chandra **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh & others

25.05.2023	None for the petitioner. Mr. Raghvendra Pradhan, Additional A.G. for the State. Mr. Ajay Chandra and Mr. Sachin Nidhi, counsel for respondent No. 4 & 6. List this case on 13th June, 2023. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Vacation Judge

Arun