



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 953 of 2021

UTTAM SINGH CHANDRA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH
with

WPC/1112/2021

Order Sheet

30/08/2024	None for the petitioners. Mr. G. L. Uikey, PL for the respondent/State. Mr. Ajay Chandra, Mr. Paras Sahu on behalf of Mr. Sachin Nidhi and Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Counsel for the respective respondents. Mr. Ajay Chandra, Adv on behalf of respondents No.4 & 5 submits that they are the main contesting party and they have filed their reply. List this case in the week commencing 23.09.2024. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge

ajay