



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 953 of 2021

UTTAM SINGH CHANDRA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/1112/2021

Order Sheet

15/10/2024	Ms. Juhi Anguria, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rajesh Kumar Kesharwani, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Topilal Bareth, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.1. Ms. Smriti Singh, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, counsel for respondent No.3. Mr. Ajay Kumar Chandra, counsel for respondents 4 & 6. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, list these cases in the week commencing 11th November, 2026. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	