



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1112 of 2021

AYODHYA SINGH CHANDRA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

24/04/2025	List this case along with WPC No.953/2021. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

sunita