



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1112 of 2021

AYODHYA SINGH CHANDRA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/02/2026	None for the Petitioner, even when the matter is called twice. Mr. Sachidanand Yadav, P.L. for the State/ Respondent No.1. The matter is adjourned. -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	